
208/220VAC (FIELD WIRING)

COM /120/208/240V
24VAC-20VA

BLK -WHT-RED-ORG

BLUE-BROWN

208/220VAC (FIELD WIRING)

1/
2 

A
M

P 
M

A
X

24V

MOTOR

COIL

  TO CUSTOMER START SWITCH (FIELD WIRING)

  TO CUSTOMER START SWITCH (FIELD WIRING)

COREY FARMS

MSY 97DIAGRAM NO.

TERMINAL BLOCK TORQUE SPECS:9IN /LB
GRND LUG TORQUE SPECS:45IN /LBGROUNDING PER N.E.C.

MUNRO

USE COPPER OR ALUMINUM CONDUCTORS RATED AT 75 deg CELSIUS

VOLTS:__________

HZ:_________

MAX H.P :___________

PHASE:__________
DATE CODE:_________

TOTAL FLA:_________

LARGEST MOTOR FLA:__________
SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT:____ ka
rms SYMMETRICAL,_____v MAXIMUM
PANEL TYPE:_________

1-877-372-9005

SERVICE DISCONNECT SUPPLIED BY OTHERS

208/230

60
35
5

1

230
3R

28
5

CATALOG NO.

ELECTRICAL DATA:

THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF MUNRO PUMP INC., AND IT EMBODIES A PROPRIETARY DESIGN
WHICH SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED, USED OR DUPLICATED FOR PROCUREMENT OR
MANUFACTURING PURPOSES UNLESS SPECIFIC WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY MUNRO PUMP INC.
IS GIVEN. THIS PRINT IS LOANED, SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.

GRAND JUNCTION, CO
MPSR220AU

MPSR220AU1117-R2


