

ELECTRICAL DATA:		
VOLTS: <u>208/230</u>	DATE CODE:	
PHASE:1	LARGEST MOTOR FLA: 28	
HZ: 60	SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT:5 ka	
TOTAL FLA: 35	rms SYMMETRICAL, 230 MAXIMUM	
MAX H.P:5	PANEL TYPE: 3R	
SERVICE DISCONNECT SUPPLIED BY OTHERS		
USE COPPER OR ALUMINUM CONDUCTORS RATED AT 75 deg CELSIUS		
TERMINAL BLOCK TORQUE SPECS:9IN /LB GROUNDING PER N.E.C. GRND LUG TORQUE SPECS:45IN /LB		
THIS PRINT IS THE PROPERTY OF MUNRO PUMP INC., AND IT EMBODIES A PROPRIETARY DESIGN WHICH SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED, USED OR DUPLICATED FOR PROCUREMENT OR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES UNLESS SPECIFIC WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION BY MUNRO PUMP INC. IS GIVEN. THIS PRINT IS LOANED, SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON DEMAND.		
CATALOG NO.	MPSR220AU	MUNRO
DIAGRAM NO.	MPSR220AU1117-R2	GRAND JUNCTION, CO 1-877-372-9005